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Technisches Datenblatt

TREPPEN technical datasheet

1,3 W/m?K
u-Wert
u-value
A A B
Lukenkasten Rohbaumaly lichte Raumhdhe
frame size rough opening size floor to ceiling height
LxBxH LxB )
) i inmm
nmm Inmm
1390 x 910 1400 x 920 2150 - 2290
1390x 910 1400 x 920 2300 - 2450
1390 x 910 1400 x 920 2400 - 2500
1390 x 910 1400 x 920 2500 - 2680
1390 x 910 1400 x 920 2610- 2750
1390 x 910 1400 x 920 2750 - 2900
1390x 910 1400 x 920 2850 - 2950
1390 x 910 1400 x 920 2950-3170
1390 x 910 1400 x 920 3180 - 3400
El,30

Brandhemmende Wirkung
fire-retardant effect

Type 13 X-Large

D
Grundmal

basic size
inmm
1540

1600

1700

gultig / valid
von / from:
bis / to:

29.03.2023

1780

1820

1900

1950

2050

2140




